
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1997; Name= CAROLINA FIRST BANK;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199706020001
69951

06/02/1997
11:29:01

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199609170003
05871

199706020001
69961

06/02/1997
11:29:02

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199702100000
44051

199706020001
70001

06/02/1997
11:29:07

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199701310000
31891

199706020001
70011

06/02/1997
11:29:08

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199702270000
61191

199706270002
01151

06/27/1997
10:42:03

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199703070000
72341

199706270002
01141

06/27/1997
10:42:02

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199612260004
22661

199706270002
01171

06/27/1997
10:42:06

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199701060000
04031

199706270002
01191

06/27/1997
10:42:09

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199701160000
16621

199706270002
01181

06/27/1997
10:42:07

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199612030003
96261

199706270002
01211

06/27/1997
10:42:11

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199612190004
16641

199706270002
01201

06/27/1997
10:42:10

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199704040001
03911

199706270002
01221

06/27/1997
10:42:12

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199408240002
63211

199706270002
01241

06/27/1997
10:42:15

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199605160001
59481

199706270002
01251

06/27/1997
10:42:17

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199612270004
24141

199711100003
66571

11/10/1997
08:36:42

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199707160002
23921

199711100003
66521

11/10/1997
08:36:37

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199705290001
66731

199711100003
66561

11/10/1997
08:36:41

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199706110001
84341

199711100003
66551

11/10/1997
08:36:40

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199708120002
55541

199711100003
66581

11/10/1997
08:36:43

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199705010001
34201

199706020001
69971

06/02/1997
11:29:03

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199612040003
98201

199706020001
69991

06/02/1997
11:29:06

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199701210000
20501

199706020001
69981

06/02/1997
11:29:04

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199612270004
23701

199706270002
01131

06/27/1997
10:41:59

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199612040003
98251

199706270002
01161

06/27/1997
10:42:05

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199612160004
12551

199706270002
01231

06/27/1997
10:42:14

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199408240002
63211



199710100003
30391

10/10/1997
08:12:25

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
MORT GROUP
INC

199603110000
78701

199711100003
66491

11/10/1997
08:36:34

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199705290001
66091

199711100003
66481

11/10/1997
08:36:33

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199706040001
75401

199711100003
66471

11/10/1997
08:36:31

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199705210001
58821

199711100003
66501

11/10/1997
08:36:35

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199708130002
57591


