Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seg= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1997; Name= CAROLINA FIRST BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199706020001 69951	06/02/1997 11:29:01	CAROLINA FIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199609170003 05871	
199706020001 69961	06/02/1997 11:29:02	CAROLINA FIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199702100000 44051	
199706020001 70001	06/02/1997 11:29:07	CAROLINA FIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199701310000 31891	
199706020001 70011	06/02/1997 11:29:08	CAROLINA FIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199702270000 61191	
199706270002 01151	06/27/1997 10:42:03	CAROLINA FIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199703070000 72341	
199706270002 01141	06/27/1997 10:42:02	CAROLINA FIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199612260004 22661	
199706270002 01171	06/27/1997 10:42:06	CAROLINA FIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199701060000 04031	
199706270002 01191	06/27/1997 10:42:09	CAROLINA FIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199701160000 16621	
199706270002 01181	06/27/1997 10:42:07	CAROLINA FIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199612030003 96261	
199706270002 01211	06/27/1997 10:42:11	CAROLINA FIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199612190004 16641	
199706270002 01201	06/27/1997 10:42:10	CAROLINA FIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199704040001 03911	
199706270002 01221	06/27/1997 10:42:12	CAROLINA FIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199408240002 63211	
199706270002 01241	06/27/1997 10:42:15	CAROLINA FIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199605160001 59481	
199706270002 01251	06/27/1997 10:42:17	CAROLINA FIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199612270004 24141	
199711100003 66571	11/10/1997 08:36:42	CAROLINA FIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199707160002 23921	
199711100003 66521	11/10/1997 08:36:37	CAROLINA FIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199705290001 66731	
199711100003 66561	11/10/1997 08:36:41	CAROLINA FIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199706110001 84341	
199711100003 66551	11/10/1997 08:36:40	CAROLINA FIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199708120002 55541	
199711100003 66581	11/10/1997 08:36:43	CAROLINA FIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199705010001 34201	
199706020001 69971	06/02/1997 11:29:03	CAROLINA FIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199612040003 98201	
199706020001 69991	06/02/1997 11:29:06	CAROLINA FIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199701210000 20501	
199706020001 69981	06/02/1997 11:29:04	CAROLINA FIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199612270004 23701	
199706270002 01131	06/27/1997 10:41:59	CAROLINA FIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199612040003 98251	
199706270002 01161	06/27/1997 10:42:05	CAROLINA FIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199612160004 12551	
199706270002 01231	06/27/1997 10:42:14	CAROLINA FIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199408240002 63211	

199710100003 30391		CAROLINA FIRST BANK		-	RESOURCE BANCSHARES MORT GROUP INC			199603110000 78701	
199711100003 66491	11/10/1997 08:36:34	CAROLINA FIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK			199705290001 66091	
199711100003 66481		CAROLINA FIRST BANK		ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK			199706040001 75401	
199711100003 66471	11/10/1997 08:36:31	CAROLINA FIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK			199705210001 58821	
199711100003 66501	11/10/1997 08:36:35	CAROLINA FIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK			199708130002 57591	